Mounting Hardware
Hel lermannTyton Data  Ltd  43-45  Sa l thouse  Road  Cornwe l l  Bus iness  Pa rk   B rackmi l l s   Nor thampton  NN4 7EX
T e l :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 6 0 4  7 0 7 4 2 0   F a x :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 6 0 4  7 0 5 4 5 4   W e b :  w w w . h t d a t a . c o . u k   E - m a i l  s a l e s @ h t d a t a . c o . u k
Product Code Description
1) ASFP01 Single Gang Facia (2x Module)
2) ASFP02 Double Gang Facia (4x Module)
3) ASFP01F Alpha Snap Single Gang Facia Low Profile
(or) MBFP01F Megaband Single Gang Facia Low Profile
4) ASFP02F Double Gang Facia Low Profile
(or) MBFP02F Megaband Double Gang Facia Low Profile
5) AS025 Quarter Blank (Half Module)
6) AS050 Half Blank (Full Module)
7) ASANG 35* Angled Insert (2x Module)
8) ASBB01-27MM Single Gang Back Box 27mm
9) ASBB01-37MM Single Gang Back Box 37mm
10) ASBB02-37MM Double Gang Back Box 37mm
11) ASD9U 9 Way D Sub
12) ASCX2U Twin Coax
13) ASSCU Duplex SC
14) ASSTU2 Duplex ST
15) ASSTU Single Angled ST Module
Trunking Back Box + Adaptors
16) ASBB01-T-27 27mm Trunking Back Box
ASBBT-16 16mm Trunking Adaptor
ASBBT-25 25mm Trunking Adaptor
Metal Mounting Hardware
ASFP01M Single Gang Metal Facia
available in white or brushed steel
ASFP02M Double Gang Metal Facia (White)
Floor Plates # 2 or 4 Hole Standard
10
9
16
3
4
65
7 5141312111
2
1
HellermannTyton manufacture a comprehensive range of modular
UK, European and international plastic products from ABS plastic.
All are available in a wide variety of sizes and are suitable for most
countries.
Features and Benefits
• All popular sizes supported
• Modular design
• Quick and easy installation
• Accept most HellermannTyton products
• Colour options
• Flame retardant
All HellermannTyton products are protected by design rights or patents.
P l a s t i  c